Oil Price Volatility is Part of the Industry
Oil price volatility results from complex interactions between supply and
demand and reacts significantly to world and economic events.

8

November 2014

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

Source: U.S. Energy Information Administration

2016 2014 2012 2010 2008 2006 2004 2002

WTI Spot Price

Invasion of Iraq

Lehman Brothers Files
for Bankruptcy

First Post-Macondo
GOM Drilling
Permit Issued

OPEC cuts targets
4.2 mmbpd

PwC Energy Executive Webcast Series presents: Fit for $50 oil: Is your company in shape

PwC

Poll question #2

What is the most likely TIME HORIZON (in months) for the
oil PRICE FLOOR?

• 0- 3 months

• 4- 6 months

• 7- 9 months

• 10- 12 months

• 12- 18 months

• 19 months or more

9

November 2014 PwC Energy Executive Webcast Series presents: Fit for $50 oil: Is your company in shape?

PwC

Who’s facing the greatest risk?
Companies with high lifting costs, low operational and capital efficiency,
undiversified portfolios, and high debt loads are most sensitive to low oil prices.

PwC Energy Executive Webcast Series presents: Fit for $50 oil: Is your company in shape

10

November 2014

-1

0

1

2

3

4

5

-15% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%

Net Debt/EBITDA
(Good)

R
O

C
E

 %

(B
a

d
)

% Liquids

90%+

80-89%

70-79%

60-69%

50-59%

40-49%

30-39%

20-29%

10-19%

<10%

1. Data is for large and mid-tier independents over the last 4 reported quarters
2.Bubble size indicates relative size of proved reserves
3.ROCE = EBIT/Total Assets less Total Liabilities ex. Debt Payable
4.Source: Capital IQ

R
O

C
E

 %
 (G

o
o

d
)

Net Debt/EBITDA (Bad)

PwC

How to Prepare
Preparation for the new normal begins with a self evaluation, which informs the
development of strategies that drive changes in planning and execution.

1. Stress Test Your Asset Base

- Consider strategic, financial, operational, and commercial aspects

- Drive the analysis to differentiate assets into classes